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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 01/27/2023 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Wild Women Don't Have the Blues Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Mon 03/06/2023 8:00 pm 9:00 pm HUB New Music Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Wed 03/22/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Symphonic Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Thu 03/23/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Symphonic Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Fri 03/24/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Symphonic Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Sat 03/25/2023 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Symphonic Band: Concert @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Mon 03/27/2023 8:00 pm 9:30 pm Faculty Showcase Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 04/14/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Symposium: Nicholas Roth, Piano Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 04/14/2023 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Guest Artist Concert: Nicholas Roth, Piano Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 04/21/2023 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Percussion Ensemble & Steel Drum Bands: Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Sat 04/22/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Senior Recital: Joe Kost Snyder Recital Hall
Wed 05/03/2023 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Chamber Ensembles & Chamber Singers: Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 05/05/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Spring Band Festival: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Fri 05/05/2023 8:00 pm 10:00 pm University Singers: Spring Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Sat 05/06/2023 9:00 am 9:00 pm Spring Band Festival: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Sun 05/07/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Spring Band Festival: Concert @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Mon 05/08/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Grad Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Mon 05/08/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Symphony: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Mon 05/08/2023 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Composer's Workshop: Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Tue 05/09/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Grad Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Tue 05/09/2023 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Jazz Band: Concert The Bear Cave (in McIntosh)
Wed 05/10/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Grad Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Wed 05/10/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Symphony: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Thu 05/11/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Grad Band: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Thu 05/11/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Symphony: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Fri 05/12/2023 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Symphony: Performance @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage


